M22 F mark: To be replaced by new item (Please confirm stock availability)
S
U
M
ID
IA
● Round Insert
Stock Dimensions (mm)

O
ar
4.76
O
TGA R/L4125 D
12.7
1.25
0.1
2.0
5.5 1
SEC-Grooving
Tools (GWC
Type/GWCS Type/
GWCI Type)
→ F4 to F5
TGA R/L4150 D 1.50 3.5
TGA R/L4200 D 2.00 3.5
TGA R/L4250 D 2.50 4.0
TGA R/L4300 D 3.00 4.0
TGA R/L4350 D 3.50 5.0
TGA R/L4400 D 4.00 5.0
SUMIDIA
SUMIDIA
Binderless
SUMICRYSTAL